SEM3™ - Embedded Micro Metering Module™
Answers for infrastructure and cities.
Selection and Application Guide
Scan QR Code
for more
information
2
SEM3™ - Embedded Micro Metering Module™

P4 enclosure for factory assembled panel - unit space is in 3.75"
increments - up to 6 circuits can occupy each 3.75" of unit space.
19
P4 and P5 Devices
Enclosure sizes
Ordering Information
20
Controller Catalog number
Main Controller US2:SEM3CONTROLLER
Meter Modules
Meter - Standard Accuracy 1% US2:SEM3LAMETER
Meter - High Accuracy .2% US2:SEM3HAMETER
Meter Racks
Meter Rack 3 Position US2:SEM3RACK3
Meter Rack 9 Position US2:SEM3RACK9
Meter Rack 15 Position US2:SEM3RACK15
Meter Rack 21 Position US2:SEM3RACK21
Cables
Controller to Rack Cable - 6 Inch US2:SEM3CAB6INCH
Controller to Rack Cable - 12 Inch US2:SEM3CAB12INCH
Controller to Rack Cable - 24 Inch US2:SEM3CAB24INCH
Controller to Rack Cable - 36 Inch US2:SEM3CAB36INCH
Solid Core CTs
Solid Core CT 50:0.1 US2:SEM3SCCT50
Solid Core CT 125:0.1 US2:SEM3SCCT125
Solid Core CT 250:0.1 US2:SEM3SCCT250
Solid Core CT 400:0.1 US2:SEM3SCCT400
Solid Core CT 600:0.1 US2:SEM3SCCT600
Solid Core CT 800:0.1 US2:SEM3SCCT800
Solid Core CT 1200:0.1 US2:SEM3SCCT1200
BacNet Protocol Converter
Modbus to BacNet Converter US2:PDSBACNET
Notes
21